Department

Advancement - Summerhill Building

Advancement - Summerhill Building

Agnes Etherington Art Centre

Analytical Services Unit

Anesthesiology and Perioperative Med

Animal Care Services

Art (Fine Art, BFA) -Ontario Hall

Art History and Art Conservation -Art Ext

Athletics and Recreation

Ban Righ Centre

Biology

Biology -Opinicon Station (QUBS)
Biology Station - Elbow Lake

Biology Station - Opinicon Lake/Elbow La
Biomedical & Molecular Sciences (Anato
Biomedical & Molecular Sciences (DBMS)

Campus Security & Emergency Services

Can. Microelectronics Corp
Canadian Cancer Trials Group
Canadian Cancer Trials Group
Cancer Biology & Genetics
Cancer Care and Epidemiology
Career Services

Career Services

Centre for Advanced Computing
Centre for Neuroscience Studies
Centre for Teaching and Learning
Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

CIMVHR

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Classics

Clinical Patient Simulation Centre

Clinical Patient Simulation Centre

Departmental Safety Officers

Monday, September 9, 2024

Name

Sarah Blayney Lew
Deanna Bennett
Kate Ducharme
Paula Whitley
Anne Marie Loricchio
Brianna Attanasio
Brian Hoad

Terry O'Reilly
Appel Maracle
Susan Belyea

Tony Papanicolaou
Sonia Nobrega
Justine Macdonald
Sonia Nobrega
Logan Bale

Yat Tse

Laura St. Pierre
Nancy A. Marlow
Alison Urton

Anne Biggar

John Singleton
Tina Dyer

Jenny DeBruyn

Jill Shorthouse
Brandon Robertson
Kelly Moore

Kaitlin McDonald
Danielle Sanderson
Srijit Nair

Philip Jessop
Matthew MacArthur
Alaina Boyd
Angela Whitehead

Susan Palo *backup

Graeme Boyd *Primary

Shannon Day
Mitchell Doherty

Loren Fleming

Telephone

74115
78011
78447
74772
6135487827
77069

78550

74721

74931
6135398953
6133595629
613-353-7968
3595629 / 61387
74200

32848

530-4652
78943
36430
32981
78565
78395
74042
78263
78285
36428
36679
77114
6135833212
36662
36941
32464
32125
32123
77133
33340
74641

e-Mail
sarah.blayneylew@queensu.ca
dmb8@queensu.ca
kate.ducharme@queensu.ca

whitleyp@queensu.ca

annemarie.loricchio@kingstonhsc.ca

brianna.attanasio@queensu.ca
bh71@queensu.ca
oreillyt@queensu.ca
appel.maracle@queensu.ca
susan.belyea@queensu.ca
papanict@queensu.ca
nobregas@queensu.ca
jkm8@queensu.ca
nobregas@queensu.ca
BL46@queensu.ca
myt@queensu.ca
laura.stpierre@queensu.ca
peters@cmc.ca
aurton@ctg.queensu.ca
ABiggar@ctg.queensu.ca
john.singleton@queensu.ca
dyert@queensu.ca
debruynj@queensu.ca
jill.shorthouse@queensu.ca
brandon.robertson@queensu.ca
kmm@queensu.ca
km157@queensu.ca
d.sanderson@queensu.ca
sn50@queensu.ca
jessop@queensu.ca
matthew.macarthur@queensu.ca
a.boyd@queensu.ca
angela.whitehead@queensu.ca
susan.palo@queensu.ca
Graeme.boyd@queensu.ca
smd13@queensu.ca
mitchell.doherty@queensu.ca

If55@queensu.ca



Departmental Safety Officers

Monday, September 9, 2024

Department

Community Housing

Community Housing

Critical Care Medicine

Cultural Studies

Dan School of Drama and Music

Dan School of Drama and Music

Dan School of Drama and Music
Department of Public Health Sciences
Dept of Medicine - Etherington
Diagnostic Radiology

Dunin-Deshpande Queen’s Innovation Ce

Economics

Electrical & Computer Engineering
Emergency Medicine - KGH
English Dept

Environmental Health & Safety
Event Services

Event Services

Facilities

Faculty Arts & Science

Faculty of Education

Faculty of Education

Faculty of Engineering & Applied Science
Faculty of Engineering & Applied Science
Faculty of Engineering & Applied Science-
Faculty of Engineering & Applied Science-

Faculty of Health Science

Faculty of Law

Faculty of Law - Queen's Legal Aid clinic

Faculty Relations

Faith & Spiritual Life

Family Medicine

Film and Media Studies

Financial Services (355 King St West)

Four Directions Indigenous Student Centr

French Studies
Gender Studies
Gender Studies (backup)
Geography and Planning

Name

Scott Desveaux
Leeanne Tonge
Anna Tavares
Carrie Miles
Julia Stroud
Brian Frommer
Michael Cassells
Nikki Remillard
Mallika Bali
Tammy Kearney

Virginia Sytsma

Peter Rowsome
Jill McCreary
Meghan Brien
Sandra Jeffers
Kathy Newstead
Leeanne Tonge
Chris Bagshaw
Brandon Villeneuve
Bruce Bell

Chris Ingram

Reza Basirian
Stephanie Wilson
Claudia Hasan-Nielsen
Andrew Bowles
Blaine Fudge
Michael Brean
Mary Ann Dietrich
Allana Balesdent
Erin Burns

Renee Lupien
Cameron Miller
Sarah Heeney

Jade Kaloudas-Corbiere

Anita Ragunathan
Jarena Lee

John Bond

Telephone

79901

549-6666 x6335
33432

77844
6135616859
77888

77095

77518
k81-2613

32172

6135418070

X 4515 or 61345
74410

78064

75004

36024
78706
79870
36211
x36029
74766

74476
77855
6135461171
79532
32186
76116
77014
75275
36970

36268
36318
78137

e-Mail
scott.desveaux@queensu.ca
leeanne.tonge@queensu.ca
anna.tavares@kingstonhsc.ca
carrie.miles@queensu.ca
julia.stroud@queensu.ca
bfl3@queensu.ca
cassellm@queensu.ca
nikki.remillard@queensu.ca
mallika.bali@queensu.ca
tlk@queensu.ca
visl@queensu.ca
econ.admin@queensu.ca
pjrd@queensu.ca
jill.mccreary@kingstonhsc.ca
meghan.brien@queensu.ca
sandra.jeffers@queensu.ca
katharine.newstead@queensu.ca
leeanne.tonge@queensu.ca
chris.bagshaw@queensu.ca
bjrv@queensu.ca
b.bell@queensu.ca
chris.ingram@queensu.ca
mrbl6@queensu.ca
stephanie.wilson@queensu.ca
claudia.hasannielsen@queensu.ca
a.bowles@queensu.ca
blaine.fudge@queensu.ca
michael.brean@queensu.ca
dietrich.maryann@queensu.ca
allana.balesdent@queensu.ca
burns.erin@queensu.ca
renee.lupien@queensu.ca
crml0@queensu.ca
sarah.heeney@queensu.ca

jakc@queensu.ca

anita.r@queensu.ca
jarena.lee@queensu.ca

john.bond@queensu.ca



Departmental Safety Officers

Department

Geological Sciences and Geological Engin
GIDRU

Global Development Studies
GreenCentre Canada

GSK Clinical Education Centre

Health Serv & Policy Research

History

Human Mobility Research Centre/Skeleta
Human Resources

Human Rights and Equity Office

ICACBR

Industrial Relations Centre

Information Technology Services
Ingenuity Labs Research Institute
Innovation Park

Institute of Intergovernmental Relations
Institute of Intergovernmental Relations
Internal Audit

International Programs Office
Investment Services

Isabel Bader Centre for the Performing Ar
Isabel Bader Centre for the Performing Ar
Languages, Literature and Culture
Library System

Library System

Mathematics & Statistics

Mechanical & Materials Engineering
Mechanical & Materials Engineering
Medicine - Haematology, Palliative Care,
Obstetrics & Gynecology

Obstetrics & Gynecology

Office of Planning & Budgeting

Office of the University Ombudsperson
Oncology

Ophthalmology

Otolarngology

Paediatrics

Pathology & Molecular Medicine (Richard
Philosophy

Monday, September 9, 2024

Name

Agatha Dobosz
Kaede Takami
Barbra Lalonde

Rui Resendes

Ana Cristina Pattison
Shari Scanlan

Alex Geris

Leone Ploeg

Erin Couch

Meri Diamond
Phebe Palmer
Karen Brick

Carol O'Connor
Ramzi Asfour

Rick Boswell

Mary Kennedy
Christian Leuprecht
Joseph Choi

Nicky Gayle

Ryan Curzon

Janelle MacPherson-Kenny

Aaron Holmberg
Susan Goodfellow
Doug Ottney
Nancy Petri
Jeananne Vickery
Gary Neff

Adam Cordick
Mallika Bali

Kira King

Heather Ramshaw
Kathy Polywkan
Kathryn Morrissey
Bethany Pawliuk
Stephanie Baxter
VACANT

Faiza Khurshid
Shakeel Virk

Jennifer McLaren

Telephone

36167

KGH x6520
77210
507-4700
74707

36387

76163
613-484-2706

79576

36881
6132179430
32054

78355

36279

32080

32080

74701

32815

79273

75243

77143

32072

78404

32518

32440

78885

78380

79270
613-548-2740
613-548-1372
36826

36495
5442631x6884
52-2084

613-533-2906
77027

e-Mail

agatha.dobosz@queensu.ca
kaede.takami@queensu.ca

devsmngr@queensu.ca

rui.resendes@greencentrecanada.co

pattisna@queensu.ca
scanlans@queensu.ca
geris.a@queensu.ca
ploegl@queensu.ca
erin.couch@queensu.ca
diamondm@queensu.ca
palmerp@queensu.ca
karen.brick@queensu.ca
carol.oconnor@queensu.ca
ramzi.asfour@queensu.ca
boswellr@queensu.ca
mak@queensu.ca
christian.leuprecht@queensu.ca
joseph.choi@queensu.ca
nhg@queensu.ca
ryan.curzon@gqueensu.ca
jm256@queensu.ca
aaron.holmberg@queensu.ca
llcu@queensu.ca
doug.otthey@queensu.ca
petrin@queensu.ca
vickeryj@queensu.ca
gary.neff@queensu.ca
aecl7@queensu.ca
mallika.bali@queensu.ca
kira.king@queensu.ca
ramshawh@queensu.ca
Kap8@queensu.ca
kathryn.morrissey@queensu.ca
bethany.pawliuk@queensu.ca

baxters@queensu.ca

faiza.khurshid@kingstonhsc.ca
virks@queensu.ca

jm447@queensu.ca



Departmental Safety Officers

Monday, September 9, 2024

Department

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation

Physics, Engineering Physics & Astronom

Policy Studies
Policy Studies
Political Studies
Political Studies
Post Office

Principal's Office

Professional Development and Education

Professional Development and Education

Provost and VP (Academic)

Psychiatry - Ongwanada

Psychiatry - Providence Care Hospital
Psychology

Queen's CardioPulmonary Unit (QCPU)

Queen's University Division of Palliative

QUFA
QuIC
Quic

Regional Assessment and Resource Centr
Registrar's Office - Financial Aid and Awar

Registrar's Office - Financial Aid and Awar

Registrar's Office - Records & Service

Registrar's Office - Undergraduate Admiss

Rehabilitation Therapy
Residence Operations

Residence Operations

Risk and Safety Services

Robert M Buchan Dept of Mining
Robert M Buchan Dept of Mining
School of Computing

School of Graduate Studies
School of Kinesiology

School of Nursing

School of Nursing - Cataraqui Building
School of Religion

School of Religion

SEAMO

Smith School of Business

Name

Denyse Richardson
Patrick Given
Samantha Martin
Mikhaila Graf
Allison Hannah
Samantha Martin
Steven Young
Tasha Drexler
Aby Joy

Noha Ammar
Lauren Sharpe
Melissa Hudson
Leslie Flynn
Sarah Indeway
Brooke Ring-Snetsinger
Jessica Serson
Leslie Jermyn
Sumia Bushra
Lee Richard
Melanie Wright
Carla Place

Krisha Marshall

Jesse Campling
Sharon David
Simon Smith
Leeanne Tonge
Pamela Hay-Melia
Oscar Rielo
Heather Drouillard
Aaron Visser
Monica Corbett
Jonathan Facun
Shelly West

Shelly West

Grace Ebiekpi
Levanna Schonwandt
Saad Sajid

Jerimie Bedard

Telephone

544-1894
32673
36230
77452
36230
36230
32912
78880
79824
79291
78684
548-4419 x1215
5443340
36852
74648
81-2489
33033
32604

36564
32216
32216

78427
36723
36772

36345
32194
73006
36069
36100
79039
75095
75095
32106
32109
33798
32304

e-Mail
denyse.richardson@queensu.ca
p.given@queensu.ca
s.martin@queensu.ca
mpa.coordinator@queensu.ca
pols.deptassist@queensu.ca
s.martin@queensu.ca
syl@queensu.ca
drexlert@queensu.ca
aby.joy@queensu.ca
naka@queensu.ca
sharpel@queensu.ca
melissa.hudson@queensu.ca
flynnl@queensu.ca
psycmgr@queensu.ca
ringb@queensu.ca
JS388@queensu.ca
gufa@queensu.ca
sb263@queensu.ca
Ir77@queensu.ca
melanie.wright@queensu.ca
carla.place@queensu.ca

krisha.marshall@queensu.ca

campling@queensu.ca
davids@queensu.ca
simon.smith@queensu.ca
leeanne.tonge@queensu.ca
pamela.haymelia@queensu.ca
oscar.rielo@queensu.ca
heather.drouillard@queensu.ca
aaron.visser@queensu.ca
corbettm@queensu.ca
facunj@queensu.ca
esc4@queensu.ca
esc4@queensu.ca
grace.ebiekpi@queensu.ca
Isbl@queensu.ca
ss278@queensu.ca

jerimie.bedard@queensu.ca



Departmental Safety Officers

Department

Sociology

Strategic Procurement Services, Printing S
Strathy Language Unit

Student Academic Success Services
Student Wellness Services

Support Services & Community Engagem
Surgery/KGH

University Relations

University Research Services

University Research Services (backup SO)
University Secretariat & Legal Counsel
Urology (CAUR Centre for Applied Urologi
Vice Provost, Global Engagement Office
VP (Finance & Administration)

VP (Research)

VP and Dean (Student Affairs)

VP and Dean (Student Affairs)

Monday, September 9, 2024

Name

Wendy Schuler
Jessica Palmer
Anastasia Riehl
Ana Norris
Fatima Couto
Katie Phillips
Derek Cannon
Andrew Carroll
Patricia Detera
Susan Richardson
Jordan Phoenix

Ashley Griffin

Sheena Graham
Jezina Carreiro
Brandon Rombough

Megan McCammon

Telephone

32164
74142
74241
78114
75165
79074
78337
613 876 8059
79818
77316
74250

32211
79555
36944
36944

e-Mail
schulerw@queensu.ca
jpl83@queensu.ca
riehla@queensu.ca
ana.norris@queensu.ca
coutof@queensu.ca
katie.phillips@queensu.ca
derek.cannon@queensu.ca
andrew.carroll@queensu.ca
patricia.detera@queensu.ca
sue.richardson@queensu.ca
jordan.phoenix@queensu.ca
ah1l71@queensu.ca
global@queensu.ca
sheena.graham@queensu.ca
jezina.carreiro@queensu.ca
gh65@queensu.ca

mam45@queensu.ca



